PRICE LIST 10

Valid from 20 Mar -9 Apr 2025

Energy Consumption

VES Banding

COE

List Price

Finance Rebate

Insurance Rebate

Trade-In Rebate

Promotion

Silver Package (6-Bid Non-Guaranteed COE)

Gold Package (6-Bid Guaranteed COE)

Terms & Conditions:

« Priceisinclusive of Enhanced Vehicle Emissions Scheme (VES)
« Price & specifications are subject to change without notice.
Picture shown may not be representative of vehicle supplied in local market.
« Price indication includes 6 months road tax, registration fee, number plates,
1U unit, GST, COE, ERP rebate, Enhanced Vehicle Emissions Scheme (VES) rebate.

I Exclusive Distributor:
U SICKYWORTH  SKYWORTH AUTO PTE LTD

SHOWROOM : 20 UBI ROAD 4, SINGAP

SKYWORTH I

PREMIUM 5-SEATER ELECTRIC SUV

YEARS YEARS YEARS
FREE BATTERY VEHICLE
SERVICING WARRANTY WARRANTY

19.8kWh/100km
Al
B
$248,888
$6,000
$4,000
$8,000
$51,000
$171,888
$179,888

+ Skyworth Auto reserves the right to use Open Category COE for any registration.
+ Booking deposit: $10,000
+ COE Rebates

- Silver Package 6-Bid Non-Guaranteed COE: $92,000 (Cat B)
- Gold Package 6-Bid Guaranteed COE: $102,000 (Cat B)

ORE 408622 ™ SKYWORTHEV.COM.SG
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