PRICE LIST

Valid from 20 Mar - 9 Apr 2025

10 YEARS FREE SERVICING

10 YEARS BATTERY WARRANTY



valid from 20 Mai 3 Apr 202

Energy Consumption	19.8kWh/100km
VES Banding	A1
COE	В
List Price	\$248,888
Finance Rebate	\$6,000
Insurance Rebate	\$4,000
Trade-In Rebate	\$8,000
Promotion	\$51,000
Silver Package (6-Bid Non-Guaranteed COE)	\$171,888
Gold Package (6-Bid Guaranteed COE)	\$179,888

Terms & Conditions:

- Price is inclusive of Enhanced Vehicle Emissions Scheme (VES)
- Price & specifications are subject to change without notice.
 Picture shown may not be representative of vehicle supplied in local market.
- Price indication includes 6 months road tax, registration fee, number plates, IU unit, GST, COE, ERP rebate, Enhanced Vehicle Emissions Scheme (VES) rebate.
- Skyworth Auto reserves the right to use Open Category COE for any registration.
- Booking deposit: \$10,000
- COE Rebates
 - Silver Package 6-Bid Non-Guaranteed COE: \$92,000 (Cat B)
 - Gold Package 6-Bid Guaranteed COE: \$102,000 (Cat B)



Exclusive Distributor:

SKYWORTH AUTO PTE LTD

SHOWROOM: 20 UBI ROAD 4, SINGAPORE 408622 ■ SKYWORTHEV.COM.SG



SCAN TO STAY UPDATED